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DdeHxyaH (Kutan)

Moctap (BbocHa n XepuerosuHa)
BenukoTbpHoBO (Bbnrapus)
HoenCap (Cbpbus)
MuHsio (Kutan)

Cunbuy (PymbHns)
Cysgan (Pycus)

Mey (YHrapus)
Yasanag(NHams)

Hanu (Kutan)

Yap3sasat (Mapoko)
KanuHuHrpag (Pycus)
Puwwnkew (MHans)

NyosH (Kutan)
ApyckvHuHkan (Jntea)
®owaH(Kntan)

JIBoB (YkpaiiHa)
TpanaHnTanus
Yeckebygenouue (Hexns)
Mokxapa (Henan)
Apekuna (Mepy)
AwmpuTtcap (MHauns)
TatyHr Cutu (TarnBaH)
KyeHka (EkBagop)
BoHuto(bpasnnus)

Jloas (Monwa)

®atnma (MopTtyranus)
XyanvneHCuTn (TansaH)
Kanun (Konymb6wns)

Mo3sHaH (Monwa)

TupaHa (AnbaHus)
MoHTe Bepae (bpasunus)
YewknKpymnos(Hexus)
[xancanmvep (MHans)
Knavnega (Jlutea)

Jleue (Utanus)

Nbopeme (Typums)

XaHow (BrnetHam)

KasaH (Pycus)
CanTtnnsHagenMap (MicnaHus)
OyacxopH (KO. Adpuka)
Ibxoksakapta (MHooHesuns)
Meop (YHrapus)
Bannapauco (Yunwn)
TupageHTtec(bpasunnus)
3apap (XbpBaTus)
KanracgeOnuc (Mcnanus)
YnanrPan(TannaHg)
Bbenrpag (Cvpbus)
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98, 01
97,22
97,17
96,99
96,83
96,55
96,49
96,38
96,36
96,36
96,26
96,25
96,24
96,15
96,14
96,06
95,93
95,84
95,82
95,76
95,71
95,70
95,64
95,64
95,56
95,55
95,41
95,40
95,36
95,36
95,36
95,29
95,23
95,17
95,16
94,95
94,87
94,86
94,83
94,74
94,73
94,64
94,63
94,61
94,58
94,45
94,44
94,42
94,41
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Cerep, (YHrapus)
Bepakpyclisse(Mekcuko)

Can Cansagop (EnCansagop)

NpaHapa (Hukaparya)
HKOoprton (Typums)

Kanspu (Utanus)
MapwuaHckellasHe (Yexus)
Hasao (dunununHn)
CankTlleTtepbypr (Pycus)
HencbH (HoBa3enaHaus)
Bapankuns (Konymbus)
KatmaHgy (Henan)

Nypa ($paHums)
Hadpnnvo (Mepuns)

CnnuTt (XbpBaTtus)

Xapsu bewn (ABcTpanus)
Kyangxy (KOxxHaKopes)
Yanakkane (Typuus)
MaHarya (Hukaparya)
Koppo6aCutu (ApxeHTuHa)
KanuyaHabypwu (TannaHg)
Myebna (Mekcuko)

3arpeb (XbpBaTtus)

Barno (PvnununHm)
JlTapHaka (Kunbp)

Manxuns (HoBa3enaHaus)
MegenuH (Konym6us)
MyepToMoHT (Ynnn)

bnen (Cnoeenus)

Kpakos ([Nonwa)

Kues (YkpanHa)

Oswvepo (McnaHus)

Ponaa (McnaHus)
Hanvep(Hosa3enaHaus)
AcyHcuoH ([Maparean)
lNyaganaxapa (Mekcuko)
BaTtemana (Batemana)
Na Mac (bonueus)

Canta Cutn (ApxeHTunHa)
Nyka (Utanus)

TayHcsun (ABcTpanus)
KodcXapbbp (ABcTpanus)
MopTo (MopTyranus)
Hwnarapa (KaHaga)
BpaHcoH (Mucypu, CALL)
MapwuaHckellasHe (Hexus)
MnumbT (BenukobputaHus)
MewkoH (dxopoxkmsa, CALL)
KnepmoH-depaH (PpaHums)
KapkacoH (®paHuus)

MoHTrombprAnabama (CALL)
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94,34
94,20
94,18
94,16
94,13
94,06
94,00
93,84
93,83
93,82
93,81
93,74
93,57
93,56
93,52
93,51
93,40
93,38
93,35
93,22
93,19
93,11
93,05
93,02
92,99
92,93
92,92
92,91
92,89
92,80
92,66
92,54
92,53
92,51
92,38
92,23
92,02
91,73
91,58
91,32
91,20
90,70
90,64
90,60
90,49
90,33
89,79
89,77
89,68
89,50
89,41
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